
2011 MPSRA Spring Championship
Official Results  (Sunday, May 29)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1: Girls 2x Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 BROM A  (C. Hart) 05:35.00 05:35.00 00:05:35.00
2nd 5 BROM B  (S. Sarnik) 05:47.14 3.6% 00:12.14 05:47.14 00:05:35.00 00:00:12.14
3rd 2 CRLS A  (A. Sender) 06:04.11 8.7% 00:16.97 06:04.11 00:05:35.00 00:00:29.11
4th 4 GROW  (I. Lopez) 06:35.11 17.9% 00:31.00 06:35.11 00:05:35.00 00:01:00.11

Exhib 1 CRLS B  (M. Madden) 06:08.10 06:08.10 00:05:35.00 00:00:33.10

Race 3: Girls 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 08:10 AM
1st 4 WW  (R. Yan) 05:29.10 05:29.10 00:05:29.10
2nd 3 BROM  (K. Lee) 05:37.22 2.5% 00:08.12 05:37.22 00:05:29.10 00:00:08.12
3rd 5 BHS  (N. Strounine) 05:48.18 5.8% 00:10.96 05:48.18 00:05:29.10 00:00:19.08
4th 1 AB  (G. Meehan) 05:57.37 8.6% 00:09.19 05:57.37 00:05:29.10 00:00:28.27
5th 2 BLS  (J. Li) 06:06.51 11.4% 00:09.14 06:06.51 00:05:29.10 00:00:37.41
6th 6 LHS  (H. Patel) 07:00.46 27.8% 00:53.95 07:00.46 00:05:29.10 00:01:31.36

Race 7a: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM
1st 3 SHR  (C. Loiseau) 05:30.20 05:30.20 00:05:30.20
2nd 4 BLS  (M. Molloy) 05:36.26 1.8% 00:06.06 05:36.26 00:05:30.20 00:00:06.06
3rd 2 HING  (G. Glennon) 05:37.77 2.3% 00:01.51 05:37.77 00:05:30.20 00:00:07.57
4th 5 AB  (K. Delaney) 05:56.07 7.8% 00:18.30 05:56.07 00:05:30.20 00:00:25.87

Race 7b: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 3 WW  (K. Palmer) 05:20.40 05:20.40 00:05:20.40
2nd 4 BHS  (S. Ruderman) 05:32.90 3.9% 00:12.50 05:32.90 00:05:20.40 00:00:12.50
3rd 2 LHS  (M. Menezes) 05:52.09 9.9% 00:19.19 05:52.09 00:05:20.40 00:00:31.69
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 11a: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 3 WW  (E. Conroy) 05:16.60 05:16.60 00:05:16.60
2nd 2 HING  (G. Hickey) 05:29.94 4.2% 00:13.34 05:29.94 00:05:16.60 00:00:13.34
3rd 1 SHR  (M. Crosier) 05:31.78 4.8% 00:01.84 05:31.78 00:05:16.60 00:00:15.18
4th 4 DUX  (C. Heidenreich) 05:39.21 7.1% 00:07.43 05:39.21 00:05:16.60 00:00:22.61
5th 5 MILT  (A. Crum) 06:06.46 15.7% 00:27.25 06:06.46 00:05:16.60 00:00:49.86

Race 11b: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 BROM  (E. Hedison) 05:11.30 05:11.30 00:05:11.30
2nd 4 AB  (M. Morrissette) 05:29.38 5.8% 00:18.08 05:29.38 00:05:11.30 00:00:18.08
3rd 5 LHS  (C. Bogle) 05:37.84 8.5% 00:08.46 05:37.84 00:05:11.30 00:00:26.54
4th 2 WEST  (N. Callahan) 05:47.23 11.5% 00:09.39 05:47.23 00:05:11.30 00:00:35.93
5th 1 WOR  (A. Milewski) 06:07.54 18.1% 00:20.31 06:07.54 00:05:11.30 00:00:56.24

Race 11c: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 BHS  (C. LaPlante) 05:20.80 05:20.80 00:05:20.80
2nd 5 MED  (K. Medeiros) 05:39.69 5.9% 00:18.89 05:39.69 00:05:20.80 00:00:18.89
3rd 3 BLS  (C. Zheng) 05:40.35 6.1% 00:00.66 05:40.35 00:05:20.80 00:00:19.55
4th 2 GROW  (I. Lopez) 06:01.63 12.7% 00:21.28 06:01.63 00:05:20.80 00:00:40.83

Race 12a: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:20 AM
1st 3 WW  (J. Khaksari) 04:49.70 04:49.70 00:04:49.70
2nd 2 HING  (S. Townsend) 05:08.71 6.6% 00:19.01 05:08.71 00:04:49.70 00:00:19.01
3rd 5 MAL  (K. Bui) 05:13.54 8.2% 00:04.83 05:13.54 00:04:49.70 00:00:23.84
4th 4 AB  (J. Echmalian) 05:18.13 9.8% 00:04.59 05:18.13 00:04:49.70 00:00:28.43

Race 12b: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:30 AM
1st 2 BHS  (G. Callahan) 05:01.70 05:01.70 00:05:01.70
2nd 1 WOR  (b. daou) 05:08.68 2.3% 00:06.98 05:08.68 00:05:01.70 00:00:06.98
3rd 3 BROM  (L. Basile) 05:12.85 3.7% 00:04.17 05:12.85 00:05:01.70 00:00:11.15
4th 5 WEST  (G. Sergeant) 05:25.59 7.9% 00:12.74 05:25.59 00:05:01.70 00:00:23.89

4 LHS  (d. ernst) Scratch
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Race 13a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:50 AM
1st 3 BROM  (S. Sarnik) 05:12.20 05:12.20 00:05:12.20
2nd 2 BHS  (A. Smith) 05:16.48 1.4% 00:04.28 05:16.48 00:05:12.20 00:00:04.28
3rd 4 SHR  (L. O'Keefe) 05:19.90 2.5% 00:03.42 05:19.90 00:05:12.20 00:00:07.70
4th 1 WOR  (A. Milewski) 05:23.69 3.7% 00:03.79 05:23.69 00:05:12.20 00:00:11.49
5th 5 AB  (A. Anderson) 05:26.74 4.7% 00:03.05 05:26.74 00:05:12.20 00:00:14.54

Race 13b: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:00 AM
1st 3 WW  (E. Drews) 05:10.50 05:10.50 00:05:10.50
2nd 4 HING  (M. Bornstein) 05:15.65 1.7% 00:05.15 05:15.65 00:05:10.50 00:00:05.15
3rd 5 LHS  (L. Gutierrez) 05:17.36 2.2% 00:01.71 05:17.36 00:05:10.50 00:00:06.86
4th 2 BLS  (Z. Dinneen) 05:19.03 2.7% 00:01.67 05:19.03 00:05:10.50 00:00:08.53

Race 15a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:10 AM
1st 2 LHS  (E. McLaughlin) 05:25.10 05:25.10 00:05:25.10
2nd 3 CRLS  (S. Barney-Farrar) 05:33.21 2.5% 00:08.11 05:33.21 00:05:25.10 00:00:08.11
3rd 4 DUX  (C. Foley) 05:44.84 6.1% 00:11.63 05:44.84 00:05:25.10 00:00:19.74
4th 5 WEST  (J. Casey) 05:48.74 7.3% 00:03.90 05:48.74 00:05:25.10 00:00:23.64
5th 1 MAL  (R. Broomstein) 06:22.35 17.6% 00:33.61 06:22.35 00:05:25.10 00:00:57.25

Race 15b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 AB  (L. Van Benschoten) 05:41.30 05:41.30 00:05:41.30
2nd 2 MED  (C. Kelly) 05:43.33 0.6% 00:02.03 05:43.33 00:05:41.30 00:00:02.03
3rd 4 BLS  (L. Barden) 05:43.60 0.7% 00:00.27 05:43.60 00:05:41.30 00:00:02.30

5 GROW A  (M. Niles) Scratch

Race 17a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:30 AM
1st 3 BROM  (K. Lee) 04:58.50 04:58.50 00:04:58.50
2nd 1 HING  (L. Snow) 05:03.64 1.7% 00:05.14 05:03.64 00:04:58.50 00:00:05.14
3rd 2 AB  (K. Osborn) 05:04.54 2.0% 00:00.90 05:04.54 00:04:58.50 00:00:06.04
4th 4 DUX  (B. Davis) 05:08.00 3.2% 00:03.46 05:08.00 00:04:58.50 00:00:09.50
5th 5 SHR  (J. Dell'Olio) 05:12.76 4.8% 00:04.76 05:12.76 00:04:58.50 00:00:14.26
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Race 17b: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:40 AM
1st 3 WW  (K. Wagner) 04:53.60 04:53.60 00:04:53.60
2nd 4 BHS  (E. Kazimer) 04:59.44 2.0% 00:05.84 04:59.44 00:04:53.60 00:00:05.84
3rd 5 BLS  (R. Wolsfelt) 05:02.00 2.9% 00:02.56 05:02.00 00:04:53.60 00:00:08.40
4th 2 LHS  (S. MacEachern) 05:11.20 6.0% 00:09.20 05:11.20 00:04:53.60 00:00:17.60
5th 1 WOR  (K. Lynch) 05:13.74 6.9% 00:02.54 05:13.74 00:04:53.60 00:00:20.14

Race 18a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 3 WW  (J. Heinlein) 04:29.30 04:29.30 00:04:29.30
2nd 4 BHS  (J. Ruske) 04:33.84 1.7% 00:04.54 04:33.84 00:04:29.30 00:00:04.54
3rd 2 SHR  (J. Glynn) 04:44.47 5.6% 00:10.63 04:44.47 00:04:29.30 00:00:15.17
4th 5 MAL  (H. Khodaverdian) 04:52.71 8.7% 00:08.24 04:52.71 00:04:29.30 00:00:23.41
5th 1 WEST  (P. Dominici) 04:54.95 9.5% 00:02.24 04:54.95 00:04:29.30 00:00:25.65

Race 18b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:10 AM
1st 3 BROM  (P. Ware) 04:31.00 04:31.00 00:04:31.00
2nd 4 HING  (B. Krumm) 04:33.35 0.9% 00:02.35 04:33.35 00:04:31.00 00:00:02.35
3rd 6 DUX  (C. Scavongelli) 04:42.87 4.4% 00:09.52 04:42.87 00:04:31.00 00:00:11.87
4th 1 WOR  (A. Younis) 04:51.93 7.7% 00:09.06 04:51.93 00:04:31.00 00:00:20.93
5th 5 MED  (J. Bailey) 04:52.92 8.1% 00:00.99 04:52.92 00:04:31.00 00:00:21.92
6th 2 LHS  (R. Prou) 05:04.64 12.4% 00:11.72 05:04.64 00:04:31.00 00:00:33.64

Race 4: Boys 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 WW  (N. Koutrakis) 04:59.80 04:59.80 00:04:59.80
2nd 3 HING  (A. Dupee) 05:01.12 0.4% 00:01.32 05:01.12 00:04:59.80 00:00:01.32
3rd 2 AB  (A. Friedman) 05:21.36 7.2% 00:20.24 05:21.36 00:04:59.80 00:00:21.56

5 WOR  (C. Sycks) Scratch

Race 6: Boys Novice 4+ Final @ 11:40 AM
1st 3 CRLS  (A. Dempsey) 05:14.00 05:14.00 00:05:14.00
2nd 5 LHS  (A. Lobao) 05:27.77 4.4% 00:13.77 05:27.77 00:05:14.00 00:00:13.77
3rd 4 BROM  (A. Borghesani) 05:50.84 11.7% 00:23.07 05:50.84 00:05:14.00 00:00:36.84
4th 2 DUX  (M. Tonis) 05:52.90 12.4% 00:02.06 05:52.90 00:05:14.00 00:00:38.90
5th 1 MED  (G. Hollings) 05:58.21 14.1% 00:05.31 05:58.21 00:05:14.00 00:00:44.21
6th 6 MILT  (M. Ricciuti) 06:39.91 27.4% 00:41.70 06:39.91 00:05:14.00 00:01:25.91
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Race 6: Boys Novice 4+ Final @ 11:40 AM

Race 5: Girls Novice 4+ Final @ 11:50 AM
1st 5 CRLS  (C. Macrakis) 05:43.40 05:43.40 00:05:43.40
2nd 2 AB  (A. Gerson) 06:07.27 7.0% 00:23.87 06:07.27 00:05:43.40 00:00:23.87
3rd 1 WW  (K. Bersani) 06:23.27 11.6% 00:16.00 06:23.27 00:05:43.40 00:00:39.87
4th 4 LHS  (k. brady) 06:30.02 13.6% 00:06.75 06:30.02 00:05:43.40 00:00:46.62
5th 3 BLS  (M. Yee) 06:48.66 19.0% 00:18.64 06:48.66 00:05:43.40 00:01:05.26

Race 7: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:50 PM
1st 4 WW  (K. Palmer) 05:12.80 05:12.80 00:05:12.80
2nd 5 BHS  (S. Ruderman) 05:15.63 0.9% 00:02.83 05:15.63 00:05:12.80 00:00:02.83
3rd 3 SHR  (C. Loiseau) 05:23.34 3.4% 00:07.71 05:23.34 00:05:12.80 00:00:10.54
4th 1 HING  (G. Glennon) 05:24.35 3.7% 00:01.01 05:24.35 00:05:12.80 00:00:11.55
5th 2 BLS  (M. Molloy) 05:30.85 5.8% 00:06.50 05:30.85 00:05:12.80 00:00:18.05

Race 8: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 HING  (K. McCaig) 04:44.10 04:44.10 00:04:44.10
2nd 4 WW  (K. Kuhn) 04:44.92 0.3% 00:00.82 04:44.92 00:04:44.10 00:00:00.82
3rd 2 SHR  (C. Garrido) 05:01.97 6.3% 00:17.05 05:01.97 00:04:44.10 00:00:17.87
4th 5 BHS  (E. Zimmerman) 05:06.06 7.7% 00:04.09 05:06.06 00:04:44.10 00:00:21.96

Race 9: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:10 PM
1st 3 CRLS  (A. Lindsay) 05:41.80 05:41.80 00:05:41.80
2nd 2 BLS  (G. Facada) 05:49.51 2.3% 00:07.71 05:49.51 00:05:41.80 00:00:07.71
3rd 4 AB  (J. Carney) 05:50.60 2.6% 00:01.09 05:50.60 00:05:41.80 00:00:08.80
4th 5 MED  (K. Kulik) 05:58.42 4.9% 00:07.82 05:58.42 00:05:41.80 00:00:16.62

Race 11: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Final @ 01:20 PM
1st 4 BROM  (E. Hedison) 05:02.20 05:02.20 00:05:02.20
2nd 3 WW  (E. Conroy) 05:03.46 0.4% 00:01.26 05:03.46 00:05:02.20 00:00:01.26
3rd 5 BHS  (C. LaPlante) 05:18.05 5.2% 00:14.59 05:18.05 00:05:02.20 00:00:15.85
4th 1 HING  (G. Hickey) 05:32.69 10.1% 00:14.64 05:32.69 00:05:02.20 00:00:30.49
5th 6 AB  (M. Morrissette) 05:41.68 13.1% 00:08.99 05:41.68 00:05:02.20 00:00:39.48
6th 2 MED  (K. Medeiros) 06:12.69 23.3% 00:31.01 06:12.69 00:05:02.20 00:01:10.49
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Race 12: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Final @ 01:30 PM
1st 3 WW  (J. Khaksari) 05:11.40 05:11.40 00:05:11.40
2nd 2 WOR  (b. daou) 05:31.18 6.4% 00:19.78 05:31.18 00:05:11.40 00:00:19.78
3rd 5 HING  (S. Townsend) 05:35.61 7.8% 00:04.43 05:35.61 00:05:11.40 00:00:24.21
4th 6 BROM  (L. Basile) 05:37.88 8.5% 00:02.27 05:37.88 00:05:11.40 00:00:26.48
5th 4 BHS  (G. Callahan) 05:38.73 8.8% 00:00.85 05:38.73 00:05:11.40 00:00:27.33
6th 1 MAL  (K. Bui) 05:39.22 8.9% 00:00.49 05:39.22 00:05:11.40 00:00:27.82

Race 13: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 4 WW  (E. Drews) 04:59.40 04:59.40 00:04:59.40
2nd 3 BROM  (S. Sarnik) 05:01.10 0.6% 00:01.70 05:01.10 00:04:59.40 00:00:01.70
3rd 5 BHS  (A. Smith) 05:08.43 3.0% 00:07.33 05:08.43 00:04:59.40 00:00:09.03
4th 2 HING  (M. Bornstein) 05:10.45 3.7% 00:02.02 05:10.45 00:04:59.40 00:00:11.05
5th 1 SHR  (L. O'Keefe) 05:14.57 5.1% 00:04.12 05:14.57 00:04:59.40 00:00:15.17
6th 6 LHS  (L. Gutierrez) 05:19.44 6.7% 00:04.87 05:19.44 00:04:59.40 00:00:20.04

Race 14: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 WW  (J. nazarian) 04:37.40 04:37.40 00:04:37.40
2nd 4 BHS  (A. Rintell) 04:39.97 0.9% 00:02.57 04:39.97 00:04:37.40 00:00:02.57
3rd 5 BROM  (C. Hamilton) 04:48.45 4.0% 00:08.48 04:48.45 00:04:37.40 00:00:11.05
4th 1 SHR  (J. Carroll) 04:53.65 5.9% 00:05.20 04:53.65 00:04:37.40 00:00:16.25
5th 2 HING  (B. Lane) 04:57.19 7.1% 00:03.54 04:57.19 00:04:37.40 00:00:19.79

Race 16: Boys1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 CRLS  (C. Roderick) 04:53.50 04:53.50 00:04:53.50
2nd 2 LHS  (B. Tretola) 05:02.38 3.0% 00:08.88 05:02.38 00:04:53.50 00:00:08.88
3rd 4 AB  (J. Miller) 05:05.88 4.2% 00:03.50 05:05.88 00:04:53.50 00:00:12.38
4th 5 WEST  (B. Davis) 05:20.23 9.1% 00:14.35 05:20.23 00:04:53.50 00:00:26.73
5th 1 SOM  (C. Mahan) 05:40.34 16.0% 00:20.11 05:40.34 00:04:53.50 00:00:46.84
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Race 15P1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 3 BLS  (L. Barden) 05:50.70 05:50.70 00:05:50.70
2nd 2 WEST  (J. Casey) 06:07.34 4.7% 00:16.64 06:07.34 00:05:50.70 00:00:16.64
3rd 4 MAL  (R. Broomstein) 06:39.27 13.8% 00:31.93 06:39.27 00:05:50.70 00:00:48.57

Race 15: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 LHS  (E. McLaughlin) 05:22.10 05:22.10 00:05:22.10
2nd 2 CRLS  (S. Barney-Farrar) 05:27.89 1.8% 00:05.79 05:27.89 00:05:22.10 00:00:05.79
3rd 4 AB  (L. Van Benschoten) 05:39.90 5.5% 00:12.01 05:39.90 00:05:22.10 00:00:17.80
4th 5 MED  (C. Kelly) 05:47.68 7.9% 00:07.78 05:47.68 00:05:22.10 00:00:25.58
5th 1 DUX  (C. Foley) 05:54.94 10.2% 00:07.26 05:54.94 00:05:22.10 00:00:32.84

Race 17P1: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 3 DUX  (B. Davis) 05:06.50 05:06.50 00:05:06.50
2nd 2 SHR  (J. Dell'Olio) 05:14.48 2.6% 00:07.98 05:14.48 00:05:06.50 00:00:07.98
3rd 5 WOR  (K. Lynch) 05:16.21 3.2% 00:01.73 05:16.21 00:05:06.50 00:00:09.71
4th 4 LHS  (S. MacEachern) 05:18.45 3.9% 00:02.24 05:18.45 00:05:06.50 00:00:11.95

Race 17: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 4 WW  (K. Wagner) 04:44.30 04:44.30 00:04:44.30
2nd 3 BROM  (K. Lee) 04:45.32 0.4% 00:01.02 04:45.32 00:04:44.30 00:00:01.02
3rd 5 HING  (L. Snow) 04:57.14 4.5% 00:11.82 04:57.14 00:04:44.30 00:00:12.84
4th 2 BHS  (E. Kazimer) 04:58.10 4.9% 00:00.96 04:58.10 00:04:44.30 00:00:13.80
5th 6 BLS  (R. Wolsfelt) 05:02.95 6.6% 00:04.85 05:02.95 00:04:44.30 00:00:18.65
6th 1 AB  (K. Osborn) 05:06.03 7.6% 00:03.08 05:06.03 00:04:44.30 00:00:21.73

Race 18P1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 4 WOR  (A. Younis) 04:44.50 04:44.50 00:04:44.50
2nd 3 MAL  (H. Khodaverdian) 04:46.93 0.9% 00:02.43 04:46.93 00:04:44.50 00:00:02.43
3rd 5 MED  (J. Bailey) 04:47.60 1.1% 00:00.67 04:47.60 00:04:44.50 00:00:03.10
4th 2 WEST  (P. Dominici) 04:52.04 2.7% 00:04.44 04:52.04 00:04:44.50 00:00:07.54
5th 1 LHS  (R. Prou) 04:55.01 3.7% 00:02.97 04:55.01 00:04:44.50 00:00:10.51
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Race 18: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:10 PM
1st 3 WW  (J. Heinlein) 04:18.10 04:18.10 00:04:18.10
2nd 4 BROM  (P. Ware) 04:20.06 0.8% 00:01.96 04:20.06 00:04:18.10 00:00:01.96
3rd 5 BHS  (J. Ruske) 04:24.42 2.4% 00:04.36 04:24.42 00:04:18.10 00:00:06.32
4th 2 HING  (B. Krumm) 04:26.57 3.3% 00:02.15 04:26.57 00:04:18.10 00:00:08.47
5th 1 SHR  (J. Glynn) 04:37.69 7.6% 00:11.12 04:37.69 00:04:18.10 00:00:19.59
6th 6 DUX  (C. Scavongelli) 04:42.82 9.6% 00:05.13 04:42.82 00:04:18.10 00:00:24.72
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